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Financial Counseling Appointment Fee:   
$25. 

Credit Report Review:   
Individual and Joint $30.  
 
Debt Management Plan (DMP) Set-Up Fees:   
Missouri $50,  Kansas $50. 
Fees to be drawn in the first two monthly payments of $25. 
 
Monthly DMP Processing Fees:   
Missouri $10 for the first creditor and $5 per creditor thereafter to a maximum of $50.                              
Kansas $5 per creditor to a maximum of $40.   

Bankruptcy Pre-Filing Counseling Fee:   
$50. 
These fees may be waived according to the guidelines as determined by the US Trustee Department.   

Bankruptcy Pre-Discharge Financial Education Fee:   
$40. 
These fees may be waived according to the guidelines as determined by the US Trustee Department.   

Housing Counseling Fees:    
First-Time Homebuyer Education Class  $75.   
Pre-Purchase Housing Counseling   $75. 
 
Student Loan Counseling Fees:  
Student Loan First-Appointment Fee:    $45. 
Student Loan Default Counseling:   $200. 
 
HECM Counseling Fee:  
$150. 
 


